
General Harrasment Committe 
 

 

 
S. 
No 

Position in the Committed Name Designation Mobile No Email ID 

1. Ex Officio Chairman Dr. M. Raveendran Dean 7358151211 Deangmcesicbe@gmail.com 

2. 
Administration 
Representative member 

Dr. P. V. Saraswathy Vice Principal 9787958770 saraswathivenkiduswamy@gmail.com 

3. Member Dr K.S. Maheswaran 
M.S., (INCHARGE) 

Medical Superintendent 9840781040 Maheshortho@gmail.com 

4. Member 
Dr. Manivannan 
Mylsamy 

Residential Medical 
Officer 

9443189711 kerthivannan@gmail.com 

5. Preceding officer 
Dr. K. Kasthuri 
Thilagam 

Professor & HOD of 
Pathology 

9442923830 Gbipath@gmail.com 

6. Faculty Member Dr. Deepa Bently 
Professor & HOD of 
Anatomy 

9585922347 Drdeepacmc@gmail.com 

7. Faculty Member Dr. Menaka Shanthi 
Associate Professor of 
Biochemistry 

9524931721 Menakak99@gmail.com 

8. Member Dr. Sumitra 
Associate Professor of 
General Surgery 9364353344 

Drsumitraraja1974@gmail.com 

9. Member Dr. M. Vennila 
Associate Professor of 
General Surgery 

9942615051 Sankarlalvennila@ymail.com 

10. Member Dr. C. Jeevakala 
Associate Professor of 
Opthalmology 

9443505314 Jeeva_sarat@yahoo.co.in 

11. Member Mrs.S. Bhuvaneswari Advocate 8248837216 Myhomecbe005@gmail.com 
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